AJHS Meet the Teacher

AJHS teachers are so excited to meet you! Below is an alphabetical list of teachers. Please click the link to see an introductory video for
each teacher. You can also respond with your own introduction if you would like! See you soon!

LAST NAME

ABERNATHY

BACAK

BAILEY

BAKER

BANKS

BARNES

BARNETT

BENNETT

BOYD

CARTER

CLARK

FAGAN

FARR

FETNER

FLOHR

FOWLER

GARDNER

GOODSON

GRACE

HARDEE

HOLDER

HOLT

HOOPER

HOWELL

JACKSON

JERNIGAN

JEIDY - BROWN

JENSEN

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JONES

JONES

FIRST

KELSEY
JASON
BO
NATHAN
CARLY
LAUREN
MOLLY
ADAM
HILARY
KATIE
TIFFANY
TATUM
KIRBY
JUSTIN
CHRIS
AUDREY
TEQUELLIA
ANNA BETH
EBONI
LORI
ELIZABETH
TAYLOR
MATT
LAUREN
TONY
SUMMER
LAURA
MORGAN
KELLY
KIM
STACY

MARK

ROOM

207
829
9116
833
307
9101
842
9201
312
PE 414
310A
9103
836
204
9114
516
804
840
305
9216
517
112
110
813
815
302
833
843
205
9108
9213

806

Flipgrid Link for Virtual
Meet the Teacher
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11794716320858917
https://flipgrid.com/fcb12eb6

https://flipgrid.com/ff9bd637

https://flipgrid.com/1151e659

https://flipgrid.com/83988945

https://flipgrid.com/11a87444

https://flipgrid.com/6b2e68fb

https://flipgrid.com/091a82db

https://flipgrid.com/40a3078f

https://flipgrid.com/1bad4765

https://flipgrid.com/e08cf40a

https://flipgrid.com/e3d37e5f

https://flipgrid.com/bb833e0e

https://flipgrid.com/32910582

https://flipgrid.com/0338b1cl

https://flipgrid.com/21a91f21

https://flipgrid.com/b73ad0ef

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11777953871430099
https://flipgrid.com/7cda5e08

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11777600073498877
https://flipgrid.com/14ee5587

https://flipgrid.com/f934819a

https://flipgrid.com/5f54c8ff

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11778262188425836
https://flipgrid.com/54f6f679

https://flipgrid.com/a0d08e90

https://flipgrid.com/s/

16bc30a3695b
https://flipgrid.com/77f231aa

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11794582611165910
https://flipgrid.com/8a2ee086

https://flipgrid.com/5aefaaed

https://flipgrid.com/bb7759b9

Second Course

https://flipgrid.com/962c3b56
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https://flipgrid.com/bb7759b9

KEIM (LYTLE)
KEMP

KEY
KILLINGSWORTH
LANDERS
LANE
LEWIS
LEWIS

LOVE
MALONE
MARTIN
MATZ
MCDONALD
MCVAY
MOORE
HUGHES (VINING)
OLIVE
PENNISI
PLAYER
RANDALL
ROBERTSON
ROGE
SCALES
SCHNARS
SHARMAN
SMITH
SMITH
SPALDING
SPENCER
STEWART
STRICKLAND
TEAGUE
TOFANI
TULLIS
VILLAR

VON GAL
WALLER

WATSON

EMILY

KATIE

LINDSEY

KERRY

JORDAN

MITCHELL

JENNIFER

SHERI

ASHLEA

CONNIE JO

KATHARINE

SARA

DEB

MATT

MONICA

REBECCA

MILES

KIM

ANGELA

MOLLY

BOBBY

ANNE

SUSAN

LESLIE

SARAH

JENNIFER

AMANDA

WHITNEY

CHRIS

JENNIFER

MICHAEL

VALERIE

OLIVIA

SHAYLA

JAVIER

BARBARA

JOHNA

DALTON

805
9118
817
9214
808
834
9204
801
208
803
832
309
0G-414/501
301
9205
523
809
508
841
9105
9208
9111
522
818
513/514
9203
504
3108
0G 425/525
9104

9211

812
830
509
309
831

PE 441

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11772876278727572
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11795678012899828
https://flipgrid.com/c60bfe3e

https://flipgrid.com/d1a899c0

https://flipgrid.com/94135cbe

https://flipgrid.com/d11c4b71

https://flipgrid.com/44931607

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11799185342071629
https://flipgrid.com/339e2301

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11776855921394380
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11777144365777790
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11775415514038837
https://flipgrid.com/0ce416b9

https://flipgrid.com/ed52e24d

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11793784032461005
https://flipgrid.com/a52e841e

https://flipgrid.com/3697c20c

https://flipgrid.com/9f854753

https://flipgrid.com/109d54a2

https://flipgrid.com/s/

350c94c5fdbb
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11798589039444236
https://flipgrid.com/886d5e56

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11773033318973444
https://flipgrid.com/d2ea034b

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/

11794698507387678
https://flipgrid.com/68e07d1b

https://flipgrid.com/73ed315c¢

https://flipgrid.com/s/

7e27cb55d667
https://flipgrid.com/531acec4

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11776320464224550
https://flipgrid.com/b022782e

https://flipgrid.com/7e5adf50

https://flipgrid.com/59c077a2

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11800636899722068
https://flipgrid.com/s/

21df72b7d192
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11799885199442261
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11777161618260882
https://flipgrid.com/f5d7ce68

watch/11794442847781497

https://flipgrid.com/s/
8d3a7691f495
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https://flipgrid.com/s/8d3a7691f495
https://flipgrid.com/531acec4
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https://flipgrid.com/b022782e
https://flipgrid.com/7e5adf50
https://flipgrid.com/59c077a2
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/11800636899722068
https://flipgrid.com/s/21df72b7d192
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/11799885199442261
https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/11777161618260882
https://flipgrid.com/f5d7ce68

WHALEN

WHALEY

WHITE

WHITEHEAD

WINE

WINTER

WOOD

MARTHA

HELENE

ELIZABETH

ALANA

JOSH

LESLIE

MAGGIE

311
0G-414/525
9106
502
111
9113

814

https://flipgrid.com/19355617

https://flipgrid.com/6a22d051

https://flipgrid.com/72cd85ba

https://flipgrid.com/34a45cc2

https://flipgrid.com/c8c02a8d

https://shorts.flipgrid.com/watch/

11795034872742909
https://flipgrid.com/b627955f

https://flipgrid.com/13f3c8f3
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